
University District Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: October 18, 2016

Time: 6:15 PM

Location: Paxson School

101 Evans Ave.

Missoula, MT 59801

________________________________________________________________

6:15 Complementary Pizza and Refreshments

6:30 Welcome

6:31 Approval of Minutes

6:32 Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items

6:40 Possible Zoning Overlay for the University District – Gwen Jones, 

Missoula City Council Member, Ward 3 and Tom Zavitz, City of Missoula 

Development Services

7:00 Leadership Team Elections – Jerry Ballas, Leadership Team

7:10 Jeanette Rankin Peace Park – Missoula Parks and Recreation

7:25 Traffic Circles – Jane Kelly, City of Missoula Neighborhood Coordinator

7:30 Ice Cream Social – John Fletcher, founding member of the Thoughtful 

Neighbors

7:35 Setting Priorities – Jane Kelly, City of Missoula Neighborhood Coordinator

8:00 Q & A with City Council Members – Gwen Jones, Emily Bentley, Jon 

Wilkins

8:30 Adjournment



Emily Bentley, City Council ebentley@ci.missoula.mt.us   546-6552

Gwen Jones, City Council gjones@ci.missoula.mt.us      549-3295

Jon Wilkins, City Council jwilkins@ci.missoula.mt.us      543-7952

Tom Zavitz, Development Services tzavitz@ci.missoula.mt.us      552-6632

John Fletcher, Thoughtful Neighbors fletcher@montana.com

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us      552-6081

University District Leadership Team university@missoula-neighorhoods.org
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